
Rudens metiens → 1. posms → 2. Aplis • 07.12.2025 17:22 (1)

Rudens metiens → 1. posms → 2. Aplis

No  

Jānis Mangalis

Justīne Mangale

Normunds Ventaskrasts

Madara Ventaskraste

Inese Ventaskraste

Jūlija Mangale

Linards Jakuško

Alens Jukšinskis

Darians Galāņins

Ralfs Galāņins

★Zintis Felkers

Markuss Kaņeckis

Toms Kaņeckis

Rainers Remerts

Iraida Blūma

Raivo Blūms

Marta Veilande

⭐ Harijs Felkers

Kārlis Birkenfelds

ricus gailis

Toms Verpakovskis

Dainis Verpakovskis

Madara Veilande

Kristers Līdaks

Dāvis Birkenfelds

Jānis Bleidels

Raitis Kaņeckis

Aiva Kaņecka

Inga Remerte

Rolands Remerts

Ernests Jukšinskis

Alberts Jukšinskis
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2349031
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2362185
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2349031
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Rudens metiens → 1. posms → 2. Aplis • 07.12.2025 17:22 (2)

No  

Marats Dubrovskis

Roberts Benķis

Raivo Pienis

Ralfs Kazakēvičs

Guntars Kazakēvičs

Miks Stūrmanis

Markuss Goža

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2349030
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2349031
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2362185


Rudens metiens → 1. posms → 2. Aplis • 07.12.2025 17:22 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

1 Darians Galāņins 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 -7 29

2 Jānis Mangalis 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 -6 30

2 Kārlis Birkenfelds 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 -6 30

4 ★Zintis Felkers 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 4 -5 31

4 Ralfs Galāņins 3 2 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 -5 31

6 Raitis Kaņeckis 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 -4 32

7 Kristers Līdaks 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 -3 33

7 ricus gailis 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 -3 33

9 Rainers Remerts 3 2 4 2 2 4 2 4 3 2 3 3 -2 34

9 Raivo Pienis 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 -2 34

11 Guntars Kazakēvičs 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 -1 35

12 Markuss Kaņeckis 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 0 36

12 ⭐ Harijs Felkers 2 2 4 4 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 0 36

14 Aiva Kaņecka 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 +1 37

14 Raivo Blūms 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 +1 37

14 Alens Jukšinskis 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 +1 37

17 Linards Jakuško 3 2 4 2 6 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 +2 38

17 Rolands Remerts 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 4 +2 38

19 Jānis Bleidels 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 2 3 2 7 +3 39

20 Dāvis Birkenfelds 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 +4 40

20 Markuss Goža 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 +4 40

22 Dainis Verpakovskis 5 3 3 5 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 +5 41

23 Marats Dubrovskis 3 3 6 3 2 2 5 6 4 3 3 3 +7 43

24 Inese Ventaskraste 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 +8 44

24 Jūlija Mangale 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 6 +8 44

26 Madara Ventaskraste 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 +9 45

27 Toms Kaņeckis 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 +10 46

27 Madara Veilande 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 6 5 4 4 5 +10 46

27 Normunds Ventaskrasts 4 3 3 3 3 4 6 5 4 3 4 4 +10 46

30 Marta Veilande 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 +12 48

30 Miks Stūrmanis 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 +12 48

30 Iraida Blūma 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 +12 48

33 Inga Remerte 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 +16 52
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Rudens metiens → 1. posms → 2. Aplis • 07.12.2025 17:22 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum

33 Roberts Benķis 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 4 +16 52

33 Justīne Mangale 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 +16 52

36 Ernests Jukšinskis 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 3 +24 60

37 Alberts Jukšinskis 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 +25 61

38 Ralfs Kazakēvičs 4 4 6 6 8 6 5 5 5 6 6 7 +32 68

38 Toms Verpakovskis 3 4 7 7 5 6 7 7 7 3 6 6 +32 68
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Rudens metiens → 1. posms → 2. Aplis • 07.12.2025 17:22 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg 3.4 3.1 3.8 3.6 3.4 3.3 3.6 3.9 3.7 3 3.5 3.7 42.1

Difficulty 4 2 11 7 5 3 8 12 9 1 6 10 6.1

Birdie -1 4 13 3 5 12 10 8 4 4 12 3 6 84 18%

Par 0 20 14 15 17 13 17 11 11 14 17 20 14 183 39%

Bogey 1 10 8 13 8 9 4 12 12 12 8 11 11 118 25%

Double Bogey 2 5 4 5 6 1 5 5 9 7 1 3 4 55 12%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 1 2 2 19 4%

Other >3 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 9 2%
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